Exam Date

Exam Board
07/01/2026 OCR
07/01/2026 OCR
07/01/2026 OCR

07/05/2026 AQA
07/05/2026 AQA
08/05/2026 OCR
08/05/2026 OCR
11/05/2026 AQA
11/05/2026 AQA
11/05/2026 AQA
12/05/2026 AQA
12/05/2026 OCR
12/05/2026 AQA
12/05/2026 AQA
13/05/2026 AQA
13/05/2026 OCR
14/05/2026 AQA
14/05/2026 AQA
15/05/2026 AQA
18/05/2026 AQA
18/05/2026 AQA
18/05/2026 AQA
19/05/2026 AQA
19/05/2026 OCR
20/05/2026 AQA
20/05/2026 AQA
20/05/2026 AQA
20/05/2026 AQA
20/05/2026 AQA
21/05/2026 AQA
22/05/2026 AQA
22/05/2026 AQA
22/05/2026 AQA
01/06/2026 AQA
01/06/2026 AQA
02/06/2026 AQA
02/06/2026 AQA
02/06/2026 AQA
02/06/2026 AQA
03/06/2026 AQA
03/06/2026 AQA
03/06/2026 OCR
04/06/2026 AQA
04/06/2026 AQA
04/06/2026 AQA
05/06/2026 AQA
05/06/2026 WJEC
08/06/2026 AQA
08/06/2026 AQA

Qualification

CAMBRIDGE NATIONAL
CAMBRIDGE NATIONAL
CAMBRIDGE NATIONAL

GCSE
GCSE
CAMBRIDGE NATIONAL
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
CAMBRIDGE NATIONAL
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
CAMBRIDGE NATIONAL
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE

Exam Code
R0O38/01
R184/01
R032/01

8662/RH
8662/LH

R184/01

1316/04

8702/1

8673/RH
8673/LH

8063/1

R038/01
8464/B/1F and 1H
8461/1F and 1H
8035/1

1277/01

8300/1F and 1H
8662/WH
8145/1A/A - 1B/E
8464/C/1F and 1H
8462/1F and 1H
8673/WH

8702/2

1277/02

8652/RH

8652/LF

8652/LH

8652/RF

8063/2A, 2B, 2X and 2Y

8700/1

8633/RH

8633/LH

8582/1

8633/WH

8582/2
8464/P/1F and 1H
8463/1F and 1H
8688/RH

8688/LH

8300/2F and 2H
8035/2

R032/01
8145/2A/A - 2B/D
8652/WF
8652/WH

8700/2
C660U30-1
8464/B/2F and 2H
8461/2F and 2H

Engineering Design
Sport Studies
Health & Social Care

German (new)
German (new)
Sport Studies
Drama

English Literature
Chinese (Mandarin)
Chinese (Mandarin)
Religious Studies B
Engineering Design
Combined Science: Trilogy
Biology

Geography
Computer Science
Mathematics
German (new)
History

Combined Science: Trilogy
Chemistry

Chinese (Mandarin)
English Literature
Computer Science
French (new)
French (new)
French (new)
French (new)
Religious Studies B
English Language
Italian

Italian

Physical Education
Italian

Physical Education
Combined Science: Trilogy
Physics

Polish

Polish

Mathematics
Geography

Health & Social Care
History

French (new)
French (new)
English Language
Music

Combined Science: Trilogy
Biology

Engineering Design: Principles of engineering design
Contemporary issues in sport
Principles of care in health and social care settings

German Paper 3 (new)

German Paper 1 (new)

RESIT Contemporary issues in Sport:Written Paper
Drama: Performance and response - Written Paper
English Literature Paper 1

Chinese (Mandarin) Paper 3

Chinese (Mandarin) Paper 1

Religious Studies B Paper 1

RESIT Principles of engineering design:Written Paper
Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)
Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)

Geography Paper 1

Computer Systems - Written Paper

Mathematics Paper 1 (non - calculator) (both tiers)
German Paper 4 (new)

History Paper 1

Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)
Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)

Chinese (Mandarin) Paper 4

English Literature Paper 2

Computational thinking, algorithms and programming - Written Paper
French Paper 3 (new)

French Paper 1 (new)

French Paper 1 (new)

French Paper 3 (new)

Religious Studies B Paper 2

English Language Paper 1

Italian Paper 3

Italian Paper 1

Physical Education Paper 1

Italian Paper 4

Physical Education Paper 2

Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 1 (both tiers)
Physics Paper 1 (both tiers)

Polish Paper 3

Polish Paper 1

Mathematics Paper 2 (calculator) (both tiers)
Geography Paper 2

RESIT Principles of care in health and social care settings:Written Paper
History Paper 2

French Paper 4 (new)

French Paper 4 (new)

English Language Paper 2

Music Component 3 (Eduqas)

Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 2 (both tiers)
Biology Paper 2 (both tiers)

Exam Time

AM
AM
PM

PM
PM
AM
PM
AM
PM
PM
AM
AM
PM
PM
AM
PM
AM
PM
AM
AM
AM
PM
AM
PM
AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
PM
AM
PM
PM
AM
PM
PM
AM
PM
AM
AM

Exam Duration
1h 15m
1h 15m
1h 15m

1h
45m

1h 15m
1h 30m
1h 45m
1h
45m

1h 45m
1h 15m
1h 15m
1h 45m
1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 15m
2h

1h 15m
1h 45m
1h 15m
2h 15m
1h 30m
1h
35m
45m
45m

1h 45m
1h 45m
1h
45m

1h 15m
1h 15m
1h 15m
1h 15m
1h 45m
1h
45m

1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 15m
2h

1h 10m
1h 15m
1h 45m
1h 15m approx.
1h 15m
1h 45m



09/06/2026 NCFE
09/06/2026 AQA
09/06/2026 AQA
09/06/2026 AQA
09/06/2026 AQA
10/06/2026 AQA
10/06/2026 AQA
11/06/2026 AQA
11/06/2026 WIEC
12/06/2026 AQA
12/06/2026 AQA
12/06/2026 AQA
15/06/2026 AQA
15/06/2026 AQA
16/06/2026 AQA
16/06/2026 AQA
24/06/2026 ALL

CACHE Level 1/2 Tech Award

GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE

8692/RH

8692/LF

8692/LH

8692/RF

8300/3F and 3H
8552/W

8035/3
C560UA0-1
8464/C/2F and 2H
8462/2F and 2H
8688/WH
8464/P/2F and 2H
8463/2F and 2H
8692/WH
8692/WF

Child Development and Care in the Child Development and Care in the Early Years Examined Component

Spanish (new)

Spanish (new)

Spanish (new)

Spanish (new)
Mathematics

Design and Technology
Geography

Food Preparation and Nutrition
Combined Science: Trilogy
Chemistry

Polish

Combined Science: Trilogy
Physics

Spanish (new)

Spanish (new)

Spanish Paper 3 (new)

Spanish Paper 1 (new)

Spanish Paper 1 (new)

Spanish Paper 3 (new)

Mathematics Paper 3 (calculator) (both tiers)

Design & Technology

Geography Paper 3

Food Preparation and Nutrition Component 1 (Written) (Edugas)
Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers)
Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers)

Polish Paper 4

Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 2 (both tiers)
Physics Paper 2 (both tiers)

Spanish Paper 4 (new)

Spanish Paper 4 (new)

Contingency day in the event of national or significant local disruption to examinations in UK

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
AM
PM
AM
AM
PM
AM
AM
AM
AM
ALL DAY

1h 30m
1h
35m
45m
45m

1h 30m
2h

1h 30m
1h 45m
1h 15m
1h 45m
1h 15m
1h 15m
1h 45m
1h 15m
1h 10m



