Exam Date Exam Board	Qualification	Exam Code	Subject	Title	Exam Time	Exam Duration
07/01/2026 OCR	CAMBRIDGE NATIONAL	R038/01	Engineering Design	Engineering Design: Principles of engineering design	AM	1h 15m
07/01/2026 OCR	CAMBRIDGE NATIONAL	R184/01	Sport Studies	Contemporary issues in sport	AM	1h 15m
07/01/2026 OCR	CAMBRIDGE NATIONAL	R032/01	Health & Social Care	Principles of care in health and social care settings	PM	1h 15m
07/05/2026 AQA	GCSE	8662/RH	German (new)	German Paper 3 (new)	PM	1h
07/05/2026 AQA	GCSE	8662/LH	German (new)	German Paper 1 (new)	PM	45m
08/05/2026 OCR	CAMBRIDGE NATIONAL	R184/01	Sport Studies	RESIT Contemporary issues in Sport:Written Paper	AM	1h 15m
08/05/2026 OCR	GCSE	J316/04	Drama	Drama: Performance and response - Written Paper	PM	1h 30m
11/05/2026 AQA	GCSE	8702/1	English Literature	English Literature Paper 1	AM	1h 45m
11/05/2026 AQA	GCSE	8673/RH	Chinese (Mandarin)	Chinese (Mandarin) Paper 3	PM	1h
11/05/2026 AQA	GCSE	8673/LH	Chinese (Mandarin)	Chinese (Mandarin) Paper 1	PM	45m
12/05/2026 AQA	GCSE	8063/1	Religious Studies B	Religious Studies B Paper 1	AM	1h 45m
12/05/2026 OCR	CAMBRIDGE NATIONAL	R038/01	Engineering Design	RESIT Principles of engineering design: Written Paper	AM	1h 15m
12/05/2026 AQA	GCSE	8464/B/1F and 1H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)	PM	1h 15m
12/05/2026 AQA	GCSE	8461/1F and 1H	Biology	Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)	PM	1h 45m
13/05/2026 AQA	GCSE	8035/1	Geography	Geography Paper 1	AM	1h 30m
13/05/2026 OCR	GCSE	J277/01	Computer Science	Computer Systems - Written Paper	PM	1h 30m
14/05/2026 AQA	GCSE	8300/1F and 1H	Mathematics	Mathematics Paper 1 (non - calculator) (both tiers)	AM	1h 30m
14/05/2026 AQA	GCSE	8662/WH	German (new)	German Paper 4 (new)	PM	1h 15m
15/05/2026 AQA	GCSE	8145/1A/A - 1B/E	History	History Paper 1	AM	2h
18/05/2026 AQA	GCSE	8464/C/1F and 1H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
18/05/2026 AQA	GCSE	8462/1F and 1H	Chemistry	Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
18/05/2026 AQA	GCSE	8673/WH	Chinese (Mandarin)	Chinese (Mandarin) Paper 4	PM	1h 15m
19/05/2026 AQA	GCSE	8702/2	English Literature	English Literature Paper 2	AM	2h 15m
19/05/2026 OCR	GCSE	J277/02	Computer Science	Computational thinking, algorithms and programming - Written Paper	PM	1h 30m
20/05/2026 AQA	GCSE	8652/RH	French (new)	French Paper 3 (new)	AM	1h
20/05/2026 AQA	GCSE	8652/LF	French (new)	French Paper 1 (new)	AM	35m
20/05/2026 AQA	GCSE	8652/LH	French (new)	French Paper 1 (new)	AM	45m
20/05/2026 AQA	GCSE	8652/RF	French (new)	French Paper 3 (new)	AM	45m
20/05/2026 AQA	GCSE	8063/2A, 2B, 2X and 2Y	Religious Studies B	Religious Studies B Paper 2	PM	1h 45m
21/05/2026 AQA	GCSE	8700/1	English Language	English Language Paper 1	AM	1h 45m
22/05/2026 AQA	GCSE	8633/RH	Italian	Italian Paper 3	AM	1h
22/05/2026 AQA	GCSE	8633/LH	Italian	Italian Paper 1	AM	45m
22/05/2026 AQA	GCSE	8582/1	Physical Education	Physical Education Paper 1	AM	1h 15m
01/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8633/WH	Italian	Italian Paper 4	AM	1h 15m
01/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8582/2	Physical Education	Physical Education Paper 2	AM	1h 15m
02/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8464/P/1F and 1H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 1 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
02/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8463/1F and 1H	Physics	Physics Paper 1 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
02/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8688/RH	Polish	Polish Paper 3	PM	1h
02/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8688/LH	Polish	Polish Paper 1	PM	45m
03/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8300/2F and 2H	Mathematics	Mathematics Paper 2 (calculator) (both tiers)	AM	1h 30m
03/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8035/2	Geography	Geography Paper 2	PM	1h 30m
03/06/2026 OCR	CAMBRIDGE NATIONAL	R032/01	Health & Social Care	RESIT Principles of care in health and social care settings:Written Paper	PM	1h 15m
04/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8145/2A/A - 2B/D	History	History Paper 2	AM	2h
04/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8652/WF	French (new)	French Paper 4 (new)	PM	1h 10m
04/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8652/WH	French (new)	French Paper 4 (new)	PM	1h 15m
05/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8700/2	English Language	English Language Paper 2	AM	1h 45m
05/06/2026 WJEC	GCSE	C660U30-1	Music	Music Component 3 (Eduqas)	PM	1h 15m approx.
08/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8464/B/2F and 2H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
08/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8461/2F and 2H	Biology	Biology Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m

09/06/2026 NCFE	CACHE Level 1/2 Tech Award		Child Development and Care in the Child Development and Care in the Early Years Examined Component		AM	1h 30m
09/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8692/RH	Spanish (new)	Spanish Paper 3 (new)	AM	1h
09/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8692/LF	Spanish (new)	Spanish Paper 1 (new)	AM	35m
09/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8692/LH	Spanish (new)	Spanish Paper 1 (new)	AM	45m
09/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8692/RF	Spanish (new)	Spanish Paper 3 (new)	AM	45m
10/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8300/3F and 3H	Mathematics	Mathematics Paper 3 (calculator) (both tiers)	AM	1h 30m
10/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8552/W	Design and Technology	Design & Technology	PM	2h
11/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8035/3	Geography	Geography Paper 3	AM	1h 30m
11/06/2026 WJEC	GCSE	C560UA0-1	Food Preparation and Nutrition	Food Preparation and Nutrition Component 1 (Written) (Eduqas)	PM	1h 45m
12/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8464/C/2F and 2H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
12/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8462/2F and 2H	Chemistry	Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
12/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8688/WH	Polish	Polish Paper 4	PM	1h 15m
15/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8464/P/2F and 2H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
15/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8463/2F and 2H	Physics	Physics Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
16/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8692/WH	Spanish (new)	Spanish Paper 4 (new)	AM	1h 15m
16/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8692/WF	Spanish (new)	Spanish Paper 4 (new)	AM	1h 10m
24/06/2026 ALL	GCSE		Contingency day in the event of n	ational or significant local disruption to examinations in UK	ALL DAY	